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RESTING,

QUADRANGULAR MEET

EASTRIDGE & IRONDEQUOIT
Us.
PITTSFORDS
SUTHERLAND & MENDON

JV Meets
1 8 2750 p.me

Varsity
6 & 8 p.m,

SATURDAY,
JAN. 18, 1975

at
EASTRIDGE



.

Above: Tom Dalton and Gary Freedman

Above: Tony DeNero

Pittsford-Sutherland does
not have a junior varsity
team, Taking the place of
the Knight JVs will be Bishop
Kearney's 'B' team JVs.



1 o'clock meets

EASTRIDGE JV Weight BISHOP KEARNEY JV
Richie Pagano 100 1bs., Dan McCafferty
Frank D'Amico 107 1lbs. Jim Olas
Tom Mastrodonato 114 1bs. Paul Columbo
Pat Merlo 121 1bs. Gary Fame
Dave Wright 128 1bs. Craig Stokes
Frank Cannava 134 1bs. Ado Mastromnsome
Paul Bottazzo 140 lbs. Mark Schickler
Marc San Fillipo 147 1lbs. Steve Spinelli
Tony DeNero 157 -1bs, Bob Mahoney
Ken Pettis 169 1lbs. Tony Gaglisano
Mark Kukuvka 179 1bs. Ed Murphy
Eric Lawrenz 217 1bs. Sam Leger

EES is coached by Terry Justice
BK is coached by Terry Popovich

IRONDEQUOIT JV Weight PITTSFORD-MENDON JV
Dave Snyder, Mark Hauser Scott Hamerton or

or John Lehmann 100 1lbs. Charlie Seerey

Tom Benedetto 107 1bs., Carlos Powers

Brian Etter 114 1bs, Paul Cunha

Peter St., James 121 1lbs. Jeff O'Rourke

Tony Gentile 128 1bs. Pat Fagan

Leroy Stahl 134 1bs. Bob Proderick or Matt Kells
Jon Fredrickson or Tom Pagan 140 lbs. Jim Crawford

Scott Cohen 147 1bs. dJohn Hernes

Jerry Belair 157 1lbs. Rich Carlisi

Jim Shick 169 1bs, Mike Varisano

Scott Dassen 176 1bs, John Bernis or Joel Taylor

Rick Dassen . 217 lbs., Tom Limbeck

IHS is coached by Joe D!'Ambrosia
PM is coached by Ernie DiBella



EASTRIDGE JV

Bruce Weber
Steve Leuci

Tim Vassallo
Dave Angie

Stan Hoy

Bill Parmerter
Dave Galante
Mike Benner
Isaac Echevarria
Rick Baldasarre
Eric Lawrenz
John Micca

2:30

p.m.

Weight

100
107
114
12])
128
134
140
147
157
169
179
217

1lbs.
1lbs.
1lbs.
lbs,
lbs.
1lbs.
1bs.
lbs.
1bs.
1lbs.
1bs.
lbs.

EHS is coached by
PM is coached by Ernie DiBella

IRONDEQUOIT

Dave Snyder/Mark Hauser

Jon

or John Lehmann
Tom Benedetto
Brian Etter
Peter St. James
Tony Gentile
Leroy Stahl
Fredrickson/Tom Pagan
Scott Cohen
Jerry Belair
Jim Shick

Scott Dassen
Rick Dassen

Weight

100
107
114

jo1.

128
134
140
147
157
169
179
217

lbs.
1lbs.
1lbs.
1lbs.
1lbs.
1bs.
1lbs.
1bs.
lbs.
1bs.
lbs,
1lbs.

meets

PITTSFORD-MENDON JV

Scott Hamerton/Charlie Seerey
Carlos Powers

Paul Cunha

Jeff O0'Rourke

Pat Fagan

Bob Proderick/Matt Kells
Jim Crawford

John Hernes

Rich Carlisi

Mike Varisano

John Bernis/Joel Taylor
Tom Limbeck

Terry Justice

BISHOP KEARNEY JV

Dan McCafferty
Jim Olas

Paul Columbo
Gary Fame
Craig Stokes
Ado Mastromnsome
Mark Schickler
Steve Spinelli
Bob Mahoney
Tony Gaglisano
Ed Murphy

Sam Leger

IHS is coached by Joe D'Ambrosia
BK is coached by Terry Popovich



Above:

Tom Dalton
Tomi Lahcanski
Gary Freedman
Dave DeMichiel
Nick Agnello

Right:

Tim Vassallo




University of Rochester wrestling coach Frank Oliveri gives some
pointers to young grapplers at last summer's RIT wrestling camp.
How many of these EHS and IHS JV matmen do you recognise?



£:00 p.m. meets

EASTRIDGE VARSITY Weight PITTSFORD-SUTHERLAND VARSITY

John Dierna 100 lbs. Forfeit
Joe Mancuso > 107 1lbs. Matt Brownell
Mike Piampiano 114 1bs. David Lessen
Bob Bianchi 121 1lbs. Jerry Conte
Gary Freedman 128 1bs. Scott Hansen
Tam Dalton 134 lbs. Bill Rainey
Joe DiBaudo 140 1lbs. Steve Held
Rick Romano or Nick Agnello 147 1lbs. Steve Comstock
Carmen Petrella 157 1lbs. Bob Price
Dave DeNero 169 lbs. Tom Sachale
Tomi Lahcanski 179 1lbs. Chris Landers

Chuck Yannello 217 1ba, Forfeit

EHS is coached by Bill Lawlor
PS is coached by Ed Farquhar

IRONDEQUOIT VARSITY Weight PITTSFORD-MENDON VARSITY

Bill Olesiuk 100 lbs, Steve Seerey

Jim Lehmann 107 1bs. Jim O'Rourke

Tony Oliveri 114 1lbs. Steve Bagley/John Hemmingway
Ned Owen 121 1bs, Jim Cooper/Pete VanValkinburgh
Jerry Fischer 128 1bs. Marty Fagan

Steve Ventura 134 1lbs., Chip Toth

Steve Olesiuk 140 1bs., Tom Della Villa

John Heiman 147 1bs, Mark Frohm

John Etter 157 1bs, Kevin Murphy

Jim Babcock 169 1bs. Bob Blank

Tom Brayer 179 1lbs. Bob Tesch

Mike Pochalski 217 1lbs. Bill Kreienberg

IHS is coached by Art Connorton
PM is coached by Tom Cole



8§:00 p.m,

EASTRIDGE VARSITY Weight PITTSFORD-MENDON VARSITY

John Dierna 100 1bs. Steve Seerey

Sam DiRaimo 107 1lbs. Jim O'Rourke

Mike Piampiano 114 1lbs. Steve Bagley/John Hemmingway
Bob Bianchi 121 1lbs. Pete VanValkinburgh/Jim Cooper
Gary Freedman 128 1bs. Marty Fagan

Tom Dalton 13L 1bs. Chip Toth

Joe DiBaudo 140 1bs, Tom Della Villa

Rick Romano/Nick Agnello 147 lbs. Mark Frohm

Dave DeMichiel 157 2=, Kevin Murphy

Dave DeNero 169 1lbs. Bob Blank

Tomi Lahcanski 179 1bs. Bob Tesch

Chuck Yannello 217 lbs. Bill Kreienberg

EHS is coached by Bill Lawlor
PM is coached by Tom Cole

IRONDEQUOIT VARSITY Neight PITTSFORD-SUTHERLAND VARSITY
Bill Olesiuk 100 1bs. Forfeit
Jim Lehmann 107 1lbs. Matt Brownell
Tony Oliveri 114 1bs. David Lessen
Ned Owen 121 1bs. Jerry Conte
Jerry Fischer 128 1bs. Scott Hansen
teve Ventura 134 1lbs. Bill Rainey
Steve Olesiuk 140 1bs. Steve Held
John Heiman 147 1lbs. Steve Comstock
Sean Murphy 157 1lbs, Bob Price
Jim Babcock 169 1bs. Tom Sachale
Tom Brayer 179 1lbs. Chris Landers
Mike Pochalski 217 lbs. Forfeit

IHS is coached by Art Connorton
PS is coached by Ed Farquhar



Above:

Joe Mancuso
Chuck Yannello

Right:
Joe DiBaudo




Above:
Bob Bianchi

Mike Piampiano
John Dierna

Left:

Dave DeNero
Tomi Lahcanski





