REPRODUCED BY ARMDRAG.COM COURTESY OF SCOTT JUSTICE.

WRESTLING

QUADRANGULAR MEET EASTRIDGE & IRONDEQUOIT Vs. PITTSFORDS SUTHERLAND & MENDON

JV Meets 1 & 2:30 p.m. Varsity 6 & 8 p.m.

SATURDAY, JAN. 18, 1975 at

EASTRIDGE







Above: Tom Dalton and Gary Freedman



Above: Tony DeNero

Pittsford-Sutherland does not have a junior varsity team. Taking the place of the Knight JVs will be Bishop Kearney's 'B' team JVs.

#### 1 o'clock meets

EASTRIDGE JV	Weight	BISHOP KEARNEY JV
Richie Pagano	100 lbs.	Dan McCafferty
Frank D'Amico	107 lbs.	Jim Olas
Tom Mastrodonato	114 lbs.	Paul Columbo
Pat Merlo	121 lbs.	Gary Fame Card
Dave Wright	128 lbs.	Craig Stokes
Frank Cannava	134 lbs.	Ado Mastromnsome
Paul Bottazzo	140 lbs.	Mark Schickler
Marc San Fillipo	147 lbs.	Steve Spinelli
Tony DeNero	157 lbs.	Bob Mahoney
Ken Pettis	169 lbs.	Tony Gaglisano
Mark Kukuvka	179 lbs.	Ed Murphy
Eric Lawrenz	217 lbs.	Sam Leger

EHS is coached by Terry Justice BK is coached by Terry Popovich

IRONDEQUOIT JV Weight

PITTSFORD\_MENDON JV

Dave Snyder, Mark Hause or John Lehmann		Scott Hamerton or Charlie Seerey
Tom Benedetto	107 lbs.	Carlos Powers
Brian Etter	114 lbs.	Paul Cunha
Peter St. James	121 lbs.	Jeff O'Rourke
Tony Gentile	128 lbs.	Pat Fagan
Leroy Stahl	134 lbs.	Bob Proderick or Matt Kells
Jon Fredrickson or Tom Pagan	140 lbs.	Jim Crawford
Scott Cohen	147 lbs.	John Hernes
Jerry Belair	157 lbs.	Rich Carlisi
Jim Shick	169 lbs.	Mike Varisano
Scott Dassen	179 lbs.	John Bernis or Joel Taylor
Rick Dassen .	217 lbs.	Tom Limbeck

IHS is coached by Joe D'Ambrosia PM is coached by Ernie DiBella

2:30 p.m. meets

Weight	PITTSFORD_MENDON JV
100 lbs.	Scott Hamerton/Charlie Seerey
107 lbs.	Carlos Powers
114 lbs.	Paul Cunha
121 1bs.	Jeff O'Rourke
128 lbs.	Pat Fagan
	Bob Proderick/Matt Kells
140 lbs.	Jim Crawford
147 1bs.	John Hernes
157 lbs.	Rich Carlisi
	Mike Varisano
	John Bernis/Joel Taylor
217 1bs.	Tom Limbeck
	100 1bs. 107 1bs. 114 1bs. 121 1bs. 128 1bs. 134 1bs. 140 1bs. 140 1bs. 147 1bs. 157 1bs. 169 1bs. 179 1bs.

EHS is coached by Terry Justice PM is coached by Ernie DiBella

IRONDEQUOIT	Weight	BISHOP KEARNEY JV
Dave Snyder/Mark Hauser or John Lehmann	100 lbs.	Dan McCafferty
Tom Benedetto	107 lbs.	Jim Olas
Brian Etter	114 lbs.	Paul Columbo
Peter St. James	121 1bs.	Gary Fame
Tony Gentile	128 lbs.	Craig Stokes
Leroy Stahl	134 lbs.	Ado Mastromnsome
Jon Fredrickson/Tom Pagan	140 lbs.	Mark Schickler
Scott Cohen	147 lbs.	Steve Spinelli
Jerry Belair	157 lbs.	Bob Mahoney
Jim Shick	169 lbs.	Tony Gaglisano
Scott Dassen	179 lbs.	Ed Murphy
Rick Dassen	217 lbs.	Sam Leger

IHS is coached by Joe D'Ambrosia BK is coached by Terry Popovich



## Above:

Tom Dalton Tomi Lahcanski Gary Freedman Dave DeMichiel Nick Agnello

> Right: Tim Vassallo





University of Rochester wrestling coach Frank Oliveri gives some pointers to young grapplers at last summer's RIT wrestling camp. How many of these EHS and IHS JV matmen do you recognise?

## 6:00 p.m. meets

EASTRIDGE VARSITY Weight PITTSFORD-SUTHERLAND VARSITY

John Dierna	100	lbs.	Forfeit
Joe Mancuso	107	lbs.	Matt Brownell
Mike Piampiano	114	lbs.	David Lessen
Bob Bianchi	121	lbs.	Jerry Conte
Gary Freedman	128	lbs.	Scott Hansen
Tom Dalton	134	lbs.	Bill Rainey
Joe DiBaudo	140	lbs.	Steve Held
Rick Romano or Nick Agnello	147	lbs.	Steve Comstock
Carmen Petrella	157	lbs.	Bob Price
Dave DeNero	169	lbs.	Tom Sachale
Tomi Lahcanski	179	lbs.	Chris Landers
Chuck Yannello	217	lbs.	Forfeit

EHS is coached by Bill Lawlor PS is coached by Ed Farquhar

IRONDEQUOIT VARSITY Weight PITTSFORD-MENDON VARSITY

Bill Olesiuk 100 lbs.	Steve Seerey
Jim Lehmann 107 1bs.	Jim O'Rourke
Tony Oliveri 114 1bs.	Steve Bagley/John Hemmingway
Ned Owen 121 1bs.	Jim Cooper/Pete VanValkinburgh
Jerry Fischer 128 1bs.	Marty Fagan
Steve Ventura 134 lbs.	Chip Toth
Steve Olesiuk 140 lbs.	Tom Della Villa
John Heiman 147 lbs.	Mark Frohm
John Etter 157 1bs.	Kevin Murphy
Jim Babcock 169 1bs.	Bob Blank
Tom Brayer 179 1bs.	Bob Tesch
Mike Pochalski 217 lbs.	Bill Kreienberg

IHS is coached by Art Connorton PM is coached by Tom Cole

# 8:00 p.m.

EASTRIDGE VARSITY

Weight PITTSFORD\_MENDON VARSITY

HADIRIDGE VARDIII	WEIGHT IIIDFORD-MENDON VARDIII	
John Dierna	100 lbs. Steve Seerey	
Sam DiRaimo	107 lbs. Jim O'Rourke	
Mike Piampiano	114 lbs. Steve Bagley/John Hemming	way
Bob Bianchi	121 lbs. Pete VanValkinburgh/Jim C	ooper
Gary Freedman	128 lbs. Marty Fagan	
Tom Dalton Volter III		
Joe DiBaudo	140 lbs. Tom Della Villa	
Rick Romano/Nick Agnello	147 lbs. Mark Frohm	
	157 lbs. Kevin Murphy	
Dave DeNero	169 lbs. Bob Blank	
Tomi Lahcanski	179 lbs. Bob Tesch	
Chuck Yannello	217 lbs. Bill Kreienberg	

EHS is coached by Bill Lawlor PM is coached by Tom Cole

IRONDEQUOIT VARSITY Weight PITTSFORD-SUTHERLAND VARSITY

Bill Olesiuk	100	lbs.	Forfeit
Jim Lehmann	107	lbs.	Matt Brownell
Tony Oliveri	114	lbs.	David Lessen
	121	lbs.	Jerry Conte
Jerry Fischer	128	lbs.	Scott Hansen
Steve Ventura	134	lbs.	Bill Rainey
Steve Olesiuk	140	lbs.	Steve Held
John Heiman	147	lbs.	Steve Comstock
Sean Murphy	157	lbs.	Bob Price model model
Jim Babcock	169	lbs.	Tom Sachale
Tom Brayer	179	lbs.	Chris Landers
Mike Pochalski	217	lbs.	Forfeit

IHS is coached by Art Connorton PS is coached by Ed Farquhar



Joe Mancuso Chuck Yannello

> Right: Joe DiBaudo

> > E.C.S.





#### Above:

Bob Bianchi Mike Piampiano John Dierna Ā.

3

Left:

Dave DeNero Tomi Lahcanski